Расписание ученицы 3 «А»  класса Беляковой Елизаветы (Павлова  С.Н.)

	
	
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота

	1 урок 
	830-915
	Русский язык
	
	
	
	
	Русский язык

	2 урок
	930-1015
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3 урок
	1030-1115
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 урок
	1130-1215
	
	
	Русский язык
	
	
	

	5 урок
	1230-1315
	
	
	Чтение
	
	
	

	6 урок
	1330-1415
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7 урок
	1425-1510
	Планерка в 1500
	
	
	
	Педсовет с 1500
	

	8 урок
	1520-1605
	
	
	
	
	
	


